www.emisglobal.comEMC/EMI Products |Data sheets|November 2023 Page- 1 of 6
DATA SHEET
DC EMI FILTER FOR PHOTO
VOLTAIC INVERTERS-MF610
Description
Filter with additional differential mode rejection in
low frequency. For use with switched mode power
supplies to reduce noise from power supply back

Flammability corresponding to : UL 94 V-0
Temperature range : -25°C to +85°C
Climatic Category : 25/85/21
2000A
www.emisglobal.comEMC/EMI Products |Data sheets|November 2023 Page- 2 of 6
Ordering Information
Model Number
Part
Number
Rated
Current
@55°C
Termination
Weight
(Kgs)
MF610S-25 E101732-1 25A 16 1.2
MF610S-50 E103382-1 50A 35 1.8
MF610S-75 E104946-1 75A 35 2
MF610S-100 E104947-1 100A 50 3
MF610S-150 E104948-1 150A 95 5
MF610S-250 E103346-1 250A BB 5.2
MF610S-400 E104949-1 400A BB 6.5
MF610S-600 E104950-1 600A BB 7
MF610S-800 E104951-1 800A BB 9.5
MF610S-1000 E104952-1 1000A BB 9.8
MF610S-1500 E101553-1 1500A BB 17
MF610S-2500 E104953-1 2500A BB 28
MF610SL-25 E104954-1 25A 16 1.2
MF610SL-50 E104955-1 50A 35 1.8
MF610SL-75 E104956-1 75A 35 2
MF610SL-100 E104957-1 100A 50 3
MF610SL-150 E104958-1 150A 95 5
MF610SL-250 E104959-1 250A BB 5.2
MF610SL-400 E104960-1 400A BB 6.5
MF610SL-600 E104961-1 600A BB 7
MF610SL-800 E104962-1 800A BB 9.5
MF610SL-1000 E104963-1 1000A BB 9.8
MF610SL-1500 E104964-1 1500A BB 17
MF610SL – 2500 E104965-1 2500A BB 28
Note: *L – Low leakage type without Y capacitors versions
www.emisglobal.comEMC/EMI Products |Data sheets|November 2023 Page- 3 of 6
Mechanical Drawing:
25A to 150A